
Accessibility Services	 accessibilityservices@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day		  •	 •	 •	 •
Admissions	 admissions@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day		  •	 •
Athletics	 kodiaksathletics@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 week 	 •		  •
Be Fit for Life Centre	 caylee.vogel@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 week 	 •	 •	 •		  •
Bookstore	 bookstore.weborders@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 week 	 •	 •	 •		

Career & Academic Advising	 advisor@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day		  •	 •	 •	 •
Career Development	 careers@lethbridgecollege.ca	 more than 1 week  		  •	 •		  •
Centre for Applied Arts and Sciences	 marda.schindeler@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 week 		  •	 •		  •
Centre for Health & Wellness	 joanne.briggs@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day		  •	 •		  •
Centre for Justice and Human Services	 natasha.snowdon@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day	 •	 •	 •		  •
Corporate and Continuing Education	 training@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day	 •	 •	 •
Culinary Services	 Mark.dieser@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day	 •		  •
Digital Learning Support	 digital.learning@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day		  •	 •		  •
Emergency Management	 jason.lawrence@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day			   •		  •
English Language Centre	 esl@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day			   •	

Hands on Early Learning Center	 tobi.horon@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day		  •	 •	 •
Indigenous Services	 indigenous@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day		  •	 •		  •
International Services	 international@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day			   •		  •
ITS Help Desk	 helpdesk@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day	 •	 •	 •	

LCSA	 lcsa@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day	 •	 •	 •		  •
Learning Cafe	 learningcafe@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day		  •	 •	 •	 •
Library	 buchanan.library@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day		  •	 •	 •	 •
Occupational Health and Safety	 ohs@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
Records	 records@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 week 		  •	 •
Recreation Services	 recreationservices@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 week 	 •		  •
Registration	 registration@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 week 		  •	 •
Residence Life	 res.life@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day	 •	 •	 •		  •
Scheduling Office	 scheduling@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day			   •
Student Awards and Financial Aid	 awards@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day	 •	 •	 •	 •
Student Massage Clinic	 brent.gaudreau@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day	 •		  •
Student Success	 deanna.gonnelly@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day			   •
Testing Services	 testing.services@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day	 •	 •	 •		  •
Wellness Services	 wellness.services@lethbridgecollege.ca	 1 business day	 •	 •	 •		  •

SERVICE AREA	 CONTACT EMAIL	 RESPONSE TIME
IN PERSON         PHONE          EMAIL         LIVE CHAT      VIRTUAL MEETING

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
LETHBRIDGE COLLEGE

HOW WILL STUDENTS BE ABLE TO ACCESS YOUR SERVICE?

•  BY APPOINTMENT ONLY


